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FLS @ Saddleback College
Orange County, CA

Course

Vacation English

General English

Intensive English

Academic English
TOEFL Preparation
UCI Certificate Program

• Express Mail

• Health Insurance (per week)

• Airport Transfer (each way) 
Los Angeles International  
Airport, LAX

$ 55

$ 35

$ 175

$ 200

$ 200 

$ 275

Housing Placement Fee

• Homestay Twin Room 
16 meals per week

• Homestay Single Room 
16 meals per week

• Extra Night Fees 
Homestay $ 55

Weeks
Price  
Per Week Hours Lessons

Start Any Monday

AGES 15 +Application Fee $ 150

One-to-one Tutoring 
(per lesson)

$ 50

Supplements

Accommodations  (per week)

1–3
4–7
8-12

1–3
4–11
12–23
24–31
32+

1–3
4–11
12–23
24–31
32+

1–3
4–11
12–23
24–31
32+

$410
$395
$385

$425
$400
$370
$345
$340

$450
$415
$395
$370
$350

$475
$430
$420
$380
$360

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

 Note: Books and materials included.

Program Availability:

Course    Location*

• Academic English

• Intensive English

• General English

• Vacation English

• TOEFL Prep

• Executive Business

• TOEIC Prep

• IELTS Prep

• SAT Prep

• GMAT Prep

• GRE Prep

• High School Completion

• UCI Certificate Program

• College Placement

• One-to-one Tutoring

*(Use the color key below)

Las Vegas Institute

Tennessee Tech University
Chestnut Hill College

Boston Commons
Saint Peter’s University

Citrus College

Location Key

Take any of these FLS Programs at these US Colleges or Universities!

Saddleback College


