Program Availability:

Course Take any of these FLS Programs	at the	ese US		cati ges or l		!
Academic English						
Intensive English						
General English						
Vacation English						
TOEFL Prep						
Executive Business						
TOEIC Prep						
IELTS Prep						
SAT Prep						
GMAT Prep						
GRE Prep						
High School Completion						
UCI Certificate Program						
College Placement						•
One-to-one Tutoring						•
*(Use the color key below)						



FLS @ Saddleback College

Application Fee	\$ 150			AGES 15 +
Course	Weeks	Price Per Week	Hours	Lessons
	1-3	\$410	15	18
Vacation English	4-7	\$395	15	18
	8-12	\$385	15	18
	1–3	\$425	20	24
General English	4-11	\$400	20	24
•	12-23	\$370	20	24
	24-31	\$345	20	24
	32+	\$340	20	24
	1-3	\$450	25	30
Intensive English	4-11	\$415	25	30
J	12-23	\$395	25	30
	24-31	\$370	25	30
	32+	\$350	25	30
	1-3	\$475	30	36
Academic English	. 5 4–11	\$430	30	36
TOEFL Preparation	12-23	\$420	30	36
UCI Certificate Program	24-31	\$380	30	36
	32+	\$360	30	36
		,,,,,		
One-to-one Tutoring (per lesson)		\$ 50	Start Any	Monday

Orange County, CA

Supplements	
• Express Mail	\$ 55
• Health Insurance (per week)	\$ 35
 Airport Transfer (each way) Los Angeles International Airport, LAX 	\$ 175

Note: Books and materials included.

Accommodations (per week)

Housing Placement Fee	\$ 200
• Homestay Twin Room 16 meals per week	\$ 200
• Homestay Single Room 16 meals per week	\$ 275
• Extra Night Fees Homestay	\$ 55